Sr. No.

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

MS in Speech language Pathology

(Semester System) Session 2017— 2019

The result of the following candidates of MS in Speech language Pathology (Semester System)
Session 2017 — 2019 is declared as under:-

Note:

Maximum marks in this examination are 1900, Credit Hours 32 & CGPA 4.00
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry
appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant
of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in
due course. “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Roll No. Reqd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Centre for Clinical Psychology, P.U. Lahore.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Prepared by

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2013-uap-3

2017-ucp-33
2017-ucp-34
2017-ucp-35
2017-ucp-36
2016-z-32761
2011-awl-189
2017-ucp-37
93-wr-2
2017-ucp-38
2013-fs-134
2012-gbw-139
2017-ucp-39

2017-ucp-40

2017-ucp-42
2006-gwg-395

2012-nsc-45

(Shabahat Shah)

Tehreem Javed

D/o Javed Igbal

Ayesha Liagat

D/o Liagat Ali

Aliya Wajid

D/o Wajid Ali

Nida Rafaquat

D/o Rafaquat Ali Raza
Uswa Bashir

D/o Muhammad Bashir
Mahnoor Anwar

D/o Muhammad Anwar Shahid
Wazna Yaqoob

D/o Muhammad Yaqoob
Zainab Abdul Rehman
D/o Abdul Rehman
Sanila Allah Ditta

D/o Haji Allah Ditta
Mavra Ramzan

D/o Muhammad Ramzan Butt
Tehmina Kausar

D/o Chaudhry Abdul Sattar
Qurat- UI-AinTahir

D/o Tahir Hussain

Maria Ashfaq

D/o Muhammad Ashfaq
Aniga Bukhari

D/o Zulfigar Ali
Sumaira Shamir

D/o Shamir

Saima Mansha

D/o Muhammad Mansha
Sumaira Farooq

D/o Abdul Farooq
Yousra Haroon

D/o Haroon Rashid
Nabeeha Azam

D/o Muhammad Azam
Mariyam Arif

D/o Arif Mahmood Butt

Checked by Asstt

ECIE I I I e S S i S R I S S R I I

Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA
Pass 1572.00 82.74 3.82
Left

Left

Pass 1442.00 75.89 3.38
Pass 1595.00 83.95 3.84
Pass 1572.00 82.74 3.83
Pass 1530.00 80.53 3.71
Pass 1451.00 76.37 3.40
Pass 1472.00 T77.47 3.44
Pass 1503.00 79.11 3.54
Pass 1433.00 75.42 3.36
Pass 1556.00 81.89 3.67
Pass 1418.00 74.63 3.27
Pass 1466.00 77.16 3.53
Pass 1490.00 78.42 3.52
Pass 1340.00 7053  3.05
Left

Pass 1416.00 74.53 3.33
Pass 1501.00 79.00 364
Pass 1468.00 77.26 3.54




2

Sr. No. Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Centre for Clinical Psychology, P.U. Lahore.

21 21 2017-ucp-43 Nida Zahid Pass 1408.00 74.11 3.15
D/o Zahid Mahmood

22 22 SamraSajid Left
D/o Sajid Hameed

23 23 2017-ucp-44 Muzalfa Sohail Chaudhry Pass 1473.00 77.53 3.52
D/o Muhammad Sohail Chaudhry

24 24 2017-ucp-45 Sehar Khalid Pass 1507.00 79.32 3.64

D/o Qazi Khalid Mahmood

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The__ 16-09 /2019

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Shabahat Shah)

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



