UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No<u>1</u>

MS in Speech language Pathology (Semester System) Session 2017–2019

The result of the following candidates of MS in Speech language Pathology (Semester System) Session 2017 – 2019 is declared as under:-

Maximum marks in this examination are 1900, Credit Hours 32 & CGPA 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: <u>www.pu.edu.pk</u>.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Roll No.</u>	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	<u>Result</u>	<u>Marks Obtd</u>	<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u>					
Centre for Clinical Psychology, P.U. Lahore.												
1	1	2013-uap-3	Tehreem Javed	Pass	1572.00	82.74	3.82					
			D/o Javed Iqbal									
2	2		Ayesha Liaqat	Left								
			D/o Liaqat Ali									
3	3		Aliya Wajid	Left								
			D/o Wajid Ali									
4	4	2017-ucp-33	Nida Rafaquat	Pass	1442.00	75.89	3.38					
			D/o Rafaquat Ali Raza									
5	5	2017-ucp-34	Uswa Bashir	Pass	1595.00	83.95	3.84					
			D/o Muhammad Bashir									
6	6	2017-ucp-35	Mahnoor Anwar	Pass	1572.00	82.74	3.83					
			D/o Muhammad Anwar Shahid									
7	7	2017-ucp-36	Wazna Yaqoob	Pass	1530.00	80.53	3.71					
			D/o Muhammad Yaqoob									
8	8	2016-z-32761	Zainab Abdul Rehman	Pass	1451.00	76.37	3.40					
			D/o Abdul Rehman									
9	9	2011-awl-189	Sanila Allah Ditta	Pass	1472.00	77.47	3.44					
			D/o Haji Allah Ditta									
10	10	2017-ucp-37	Mavra Ramzan	Pass	1503.00	79.11	3.54					
			D/o Muhammad Ramzan Butt									
11	11	93-wr-2	Tehmina Kausar	Pass	1433.00	75.42	3.36					
			D/o Chaudhry Abdul Sattar									
12	12	2017-ucp-38	Qurat- Ul-AinTahir	Pass	1556.00	81.89	3.67					
			D/o Tahir Hussain									
13	13	2013-fs-134	Maria Ashfaq	Pass	1418.00	74.63	3.27					
			D/o Muhammad Ashfaq									
14	14	2012-gbw-139	Aniqa Bukhari	Pass	1466.00	77.16	3.53					
			D/o Zulfiqar Ali									
15	15	2017-ucp-39	Sumaira Shamir	Pass	1490.00	78.42	3.52					
			D/o Shamir									
16	16	2017-ucp-40	Saima Mansha	Pass	1340.00	70.53	3.05					
			D/o Muhammad Mansha									
17	17		Sumaira Farooq	Left								
			D/o Abdul Farooq									
18	18	2017-ucp-42	Yousra Haroon	Pass	1416.00	74.53	3.33					
			D/o Haroon Rashid									
19	19	2006-gwg-395	Nabeeha Azam	Pass	1501.00	79.00	3.64					
			D/o Muhammad Azam									
20	20	2012-nsc-45	Mariyam Arif	Pass	1468.00	77.26	3.54					
			D/o Arif Mahmood Butt									
Prepared		habat Shah)	Checked by Asstt									

(Shabahat Shah)

2

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Roll No.</u>	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	<u>Result</u>	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u>					
<u>Centre for Clinical Psychology, P.U. Lahore.</u>												
21	21	2017-ucp-43	Nida Zahid	Pass	1408.00	74.11	3.15					
			D/o Zahid Mahmood									
22	22		SamraSajid	Left								
			D/o Sajid Hameed									
23	23	2017-ucp-44	Muzalfa Sohail Chaudhry	Pass	1473.00	77.53	3.52					
			D/o Muhammad Sohail Chaudhry									
24	24	2017-ucp-45	Sehar Khalid	Pass	1507.00	79.32	3.64					
			D/o Qazi Khalid Mahmood									

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS)

(EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.

The<u>16-09</u>/2019

Prepared by

(Shabahat Shah)

Checked by Asstt___